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Nome
INDOMAVEL
MEGATRON

IRAPURU
MALVADAO
JOGADOR
JACK MATADOR
INDOMADO
CAVALO DE FOGO
TIRINGA
JHONY BRAVO

Anilha
ANGRA
434054
angra
ANGRA
ANGRA
angra
ANGRA
angra
Angra
ANGRA

TRINCA FERRO 12/10/2021
CCPCAR - Angra dos Reis

Dono
SANTOS
SERGIO
PEDRO PAULO
RAMON
WILIAN
RAMON
MARCOS
SERGINHO
ALESSANDRO
IVO

Cidade
ANGRA

ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA

ANGRA DOS REIS

ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA

10/15 min
0/159
0/148
0/124
0/120
0/117
0/115
0/105
0/104
0/103
0/100

Pontos

0
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